Kinvaro S-35
The elegant spring pack for lift-up flaps.
Modern appearance which swings elegantly into position
Not only does it permit the flaps of wall-mounted kitchen cabinets to open
with the ultimative ease and close with gently damped motion: the Kinvaro
S-35 also lifts flaps up at an angle above the cabinet and elegantly above
cornices, pelmets and attached lights. The spring-assisted opening function
also makes for the ideal balance. From an angle of around 45°, the Kinvaro

de
x
Ordering information for industrial packaging
Mounting plate for wooden front and front with wide aluminium frame for Kinvaro S-35  industrial packaging
Cross  member S-35  industrial packaging
Cabinet width Item No.
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 1200 D2359008516
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 1000 D2359009516
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 900 D2359010516
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 800 D2359011516
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 700 D2359012516
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 600 D2359013516
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 500 D2359014516
Kinvaro S-35  cross member 450 D2359019516
PU/packaging unit  PU 10
Mounting plate with aluminium frame adapter for narrow aluminium frames (19 mm), overlay 13 mm - 17 mm for Kinvaro S-35
industrial packaging
Item No. Item No.
Kinvaro S-35  mounting plate for wood  right/left D2359038000 D2359039000
PU/packaging unit PU 20 PU 200
Item No. Item No.
Kinvaro S-35  mounting plate and adapter  for aluminium frames right/left D2359040000 D2359042000
PU/packaging unit PU 20 PU 80
PU 20 = 20 mounting plates with aluminium frame adapter incl. 80 fixing screws
PU 80 = 80 mounting plates with aluminium frame adapter incl. 320 fixing screws
PU 10 = 1 bundle of 10 cross members